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Cloonan PTO Board Members 

Grade Level Leads 
cloonanpto@gmail.com 

 

Co-Presidents Co-Treasurers  Communications 
Newsletter / Social Media 

Nayr Champ 
nchamp@optonline.net 
8th Grade Parent 
 
Danielle Jean-Guillaume Sittol 

danielle.jeanguillaume@gmail.com 

7th Grade Parent  
 

Beth Brucker 

kermibaby2@gmail.com 

8th Grade Parent 
 
Ronnette Grant 
rcoleman1430@yahoo.com 
7th Grade Parent 
 

Kathleen Steinberg 
Kathleen.steinberg@outlook.com 
7th Grade Parent 

Secretary Spiritwear Coordinators Yearbook Coordinators  

OPEN 
6th or 7th Grade Parent 
 

Beth Brucker 

kermibaby2@gmail.com 

8th Grade Parent 
 
OPEN 
6th or 7th Grade Parent 
 

Kristen Stops 
kstops@gmail.com 
8th Grade Parent 
 
OPEN 
6th or 7th Grade Parent 
 

Fundraising Coordinators Teacher/Staff Appreciation 
Coordinators  

Graduation Coordinators 

OPEN 
 

OPEN 
 
 

OPEN 
6th or 7th Grade Parent 
 

Early Release Activities 
Coordinators 

PTO Council Member  

OPEN 
 

OPEN 
 

 

Grade Level Leads 
6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade 

Administrator 
Hector Huertas 
hhuertas@stamfordct.gov 
 

Administrator 
Jillian Churchill 
jchurchill@stamfordct.gov 
 

Administrator 
David Tate 
dtate@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Jim Humphrey 
jhumphrey@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Samantha Shafransky 
sshafransky@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Leah Schwartz 
lschwartz@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Donna Bolcer 
dbolcer@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Kristine Shah 
kshah@stamfordct.gov 
 

Teacher Lead 
Dr. Tom Moulketis 
tmoulketis@stamfordct.gov 
 

Parent Lead 
Lisa McComb-Williams 
LMWUSA@hotmail.com 
 
Kim Schenck 
Kimmyk5771@yahoo.com 
 

Parent Lead 
Ronnette Grant 
rcoleman1430@yahoo.com 
 
Danielle Jean-Guillaume Sittol 

danielle.jeanguillaume@gmail.com  
 

Parent Lead 
Nayr Champ 
nchamp@optonline.net 
 
Beth Brucker 

kermibaby2@gmail.com 
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